
 
 

NOTIFICATION 

8th May, 2020 

As per the orders of the Vice Chancellor dated 8th May, 2020, the University has constituted 

COVID -19 Cell with the following members. 

Sl . No Members Designation 

1 Dr. Snehaprabha Nodal Officer 

2 Dr.  A M Surendra Kumar  Member 

3 Dr. Badri H S Member 

4 Dr. Tanmoy Chakraborty Member 
 

This cell has been exclusively created to handle the grievances of the students of our University. 

The Students may forward their queries to directordsa@presidencyuniversity.in ,  

covid-19help.pu@presidencyuniversity.in 

Kindly note, the Students may forward their queries related to examinations to the exam 

coordinators as listed below 

 

Exam Coordinators 

School Department Name of the Faculty e-Mail 

SoE 

Civil 
Dr. Nakul R.  
Mr. Gopalkrishnan N.  

 nakul@presidencyuniversity.in 

 gopalakrishnan@presidencyuniversity.in 

Computer Science 
Mr. Zafar Ali Khan 
Mr James 

james@presidencyuniversity.in 
zafaralikhan@presidencyuniversity.in 

Electrical and 

Electronics 
Mr. K Sreekanth Reddy ksreekanthreddy@presidencyuniversity.in 

Electronics and 

Communication 

1. Ms. Renuka Bhagwath 

2. Ms.Diana Steffi  

renuka@presidencyuniversity.in 

dianasteffi@presidencyuniversity.in 

Mechanical 1. Dr. Sudheer  R  

2. Mr. Pranay Nimje 

sudheer.r@presidencyuniversity.in 

pranay.nimje@presidencyuniversity.in 

Petroleum Mr. Bhairab Jyoti Gogoi  bhairabjyoti@presidencyuniversity.in  

Physics Dr. Anindita Bhattacharya  
aninditha@presidencyuniversity.in 

 

Chemistry Dr. Dileep. R dileep.r@presidencyuniversity.in 

Mathematics 

 

Dr. Pradep Kumar  

Dr. Sandeep Kumar 

pradeepkumar@presidencyuniversity.in 

sandeepkumar@presidencyuniversity.in 
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Exam Coordinators 

School Department Name of the Faculty e-Mail 

English Ms. Sudeshna Panday sudeshnapandey@presidencyuniversity.in 

L&D Mr. Harsha Eswaraiah harsha.eswaraiah@presenova.com 

SOL SOL 

Mr. Sujith. P. 

Ms. Mycherla Vamsi 

Mohana 

 

sujith.psurendran@presidencyuniversity.in 

Vamsimohana@presidencyuniversity.in 

SoM  

SoM 

Dr.Srinivasan P 

Mr. Balaji Veju, 

Mr. Balaji Gopalan 
 

srinivasanp@presidencyuniversity.in 
balajigopalan@presidencyuniversity.in 

mageshkumar@presidencyuniversity.in 

SoC SoC 
Ms Mounica 

Vallabhaneni 

 mounicav@presidencyuniversity.in 
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